w
w
w
.a
lls
he
ng
.c

Storage capacity 20000 20000 / /
Specification
Ordering Information
Code Product description
AS-18050-00 Fluo-200 fluorometer (Blue & Red)
AS-18060-00 Fluo-800 fluorometer (Blue & Red)
AS-18070-00 Fluo-200 Mini fluorometer (Blue & Red)
AS-18080-00 Fluo-800 Mini fluorometer (Blue & Red)
AS-18070-01 Tablet (optional)
Code Product description
RS-FL0101-S Allsheng® high sensitivity dsDNA quantification kit (100 assays)
RS-FL0101-M Allsheng® high sensitivity dsDNA quantification kit (200 assays)
RS-FL0101-L Allsheng® high sensitivity dsDNA quantification kit (1000 assays)
RS-FL0102-S Allsheng® broad range dsDNA quantification kit (100 assays)
RS-FL0102-M Allsheng® broad range dsDNA quantification kit (200 assays)
RS-FL0102-L Allsheng® broad range dsDNA quantification kit (1000 assays)
Building 9 No.7 of Zhuantang Science and Technology Economic Zone,
Xihu District, Hangzhou City, 310024 Zhejiang, P.R. China
Tel: +86-571-88859758              Fax: +86-571-87205673
HANGZHOU ALLSHENG INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD.